CITY OF &

SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

14-2983 Version: 1 Name:

ltem Status:
5/21/2021 In control:
6/3/2021 Final action:

New Business

Police & Fire Department Retirement Plan and
Health Care Trust

Discussion and action item on Cortex contract amendment extending the term of the agreement

through December 31, 2021 for an additional $25,000.

Attachments: 1. 4e - CORTEX PF FY20-21 AGREEMENT
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/3/2021 1 Police & Fire Department
Retirement Plan and Health Care
Trust
BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/26/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

